

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1441 of 2021

Sanjay Singh **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

15.06.2023	Mr. Shailendra Kumar Bajpai, counsel for petitioner. Counsel for petitioner prays for two weeks' time. As prayed for, list this case after two weeks. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE

Khatai