



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1441 of 2021

SANJAY SINGH **versus** THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH and others

Order Sheet

09.07.2025	Mr. Shailendra Kumar Bajpai, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Dy. G.A. for the State. Ms. Mamta Mahilange, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Anshul Ranjan Tiwari, Advocate for respondent No. 3. Mr. Bajpai prays for and is granted one week's time to rectify the default pointed out by the Registry. Call this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	